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Petroleum Price list

1- The freight cost is separate from the goods value and is also paid separately via t/t shipment by shipment.
2- Average freight cost for CIF is 45-80 USD per MT.
3- It will be determined upon destination and origin country.

In case the buyer requests CIF the procedures are as follows:

Products | about us | contact us back

FOB
$ 720

DIESEL GAS D2
GOST 305-82

Minimum of 30,000 MT/month 
and  Maximum of 100,000 MT / 

month Origin: Russia / 
Saudi Arabia 
/Iraq / Egypt

Commission: USD 5.00 seller side, USD 5.00 Buyer side Per Metric Ton

FOB
$ 2.70/
gallon

diesel d6 virgin 
low pour fuel oil

Minimum of 50 MLN / month 
and  Max imum of 200 MLN / 

month
Origin: Russia / Saudi Arabia / 

Oman

Commission: Commission: USD 0.2 seller side, USD 0.2 Buyer side Per Gal.

next

AUTOMOTIVE DIESEL 
FUEL EN-590

Minimum of 30,000 MT / month 
and  Max imum of 100,000 MT / 

month 
Origin: Russia / Oman

FOB
50 ppm10 ppm

$ -28 
minus 
platts

FOBULTRA-LOW-
SULFUR DIESEL

Minimum of 30,000 MT / month 
and  Max imum of 100,000 MT / 

month Origin: Russia / Saud i
Arabia 

/Iraq /Egypt

$ -5 minus platts$ -28 
minus 
platts

Commission: Commission: USD 0.5 seller side, USD 0.5 Buyer side Per MT. Commission: Commission: USD 0.5 seller side, USD 0.5 Buyer side Per MT.
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Petroleum Price list

1- The freight cost is separate from the goods value and is also paid separately via t/t shipment by shipment.
2- Average freight cost for CIF is 45-80 USD per MT.
3- It will be determined upon destination and origin country.

In case the buyer requests CIF the procedures are as follows:

Products | about us | contact us back

FOBAVIATION KEROSENE 
COLONIAL GRADE JP54 

JETFUEL

Minimum of 1000,000 Barrel / 
month 

and Maximum of 5000,000 Barrel 
/ month 

Origin : Russia / Saudi Arabia 

Commission: USD 0.50 seller side, USD0.50 Buyer side per Barrel

JET  FUEL A1 91/91

Minimum of 1,000,000 Barrel / 
month 

and Maximum of 5,000,000 Barrels 
/ month 

Origin: Russia / Oman / Saudi 
Arabia

Commission: USD 0.50 seller side, USD0.50 Buyer side per Barrel

next

$ -4 minus platts

FOB
$ -2 minus platts



HOME

Petroleum Price list

1- The freight cost is separate from the goods value and is also paid separately via t/t shipment by shipment.
2- Average freight cost for CIF is 45-80 USD per MT.
3- It will be determined upon destination and origin country.

In case the buyer requests CIF the procedures are as follows:

Products | about us | contact us back next

FOB
$ 1100

BASE OIL  SN 
500/300/150/100

Minimum of 5,000 MT / month 
and Maximum of 50,000 MT / 

month
Origin: Russia and others. 

Commission: USD 5.00 seller side, 
USD 5.00 Buyer side Per Metric Ton

$ 1135
$ 1145
$ 1370
$ 1570

SN100

SN300

SN150

BS150

SN500

FOB
$1065

Benzene

Minimum of 30,000 MT/month 
and  Maximum of 100,000 MT / 

month Origin: Russia / 
oman / UAE

Commission: USD 5 seller side, 
USD 5 Buyer side Per Metric Ton

$1070
$1075$1080
$1085 $1090
$1095 $1100
$1150 $1110
$1115 $1120

OCTANES

87

89

91

92

95

97



HOME

Petroleum Price list

1- The freight cost is separate from the goods value and is also paid separately via t/t shipment by shipment.
2- Average freight cost for CIF is 45-80 USD per MT.
3- It will be determined upon destination and origin country.

In case the buyer requests CIF the procedures are as follows:

Products | about us | contact us back

FOB
$ 425

MAZUT-100 
GOST10585/75

Minimum of 30,000 MT / month 
and Maximum of 200,000 MT / 

month 
Origin: Russia

Commission: USD 5.00 seller side, USD 5.00 Buyer side Per Metric Ton

FOB
$ 495

MAZUT-100 
GOST10585/99

Minimum of 30,000 MT / month 
and Maximum of 200,000 MT / 

month
Origin: Russia / Iraq

Commission: USD 5.00 seller side, USD 5.00 Buyer side Per Metric Ton

next

FOB
$ 550

FUEL OIL (IFO)

Minimum of 30 MT / month
and Maximum of 100 MT / 

month
Origin: Russia  and others.   

Commission: USD 5.00 seller side, 
USD 5.00 Buyer side Per Metric Ton

$ 560
$ 570

180

380

280

CST

FOB
$ 820

Automotive Gas Oil
(AGO)

Minimum of 30,000 MT / month 
and Maximum of 200,000 MT / month

Origin: Russia / Iraq

Commission: USD 5.00 seller side, USD 5.00 Buyer side Per Metric Ton



HOME

Petroleum Price list

1- The freight cost is separate from the goods value and is also paid separately via t/t shipment by shipment.
2- Average freight cost for CIF is 45-80 USD per MT.
3- It will be determined upon destination and origin country.

In case the buyer requests CIF the procedures are as follows:

Products | about us | contact us back

FOB
$ 245

PETROLEUM COKE

Minimum of 50,000 MT / month 
and Maximum of 300,000 MT / 

month
Origin: Russia/ Ukraine

Commission: USD 5.00 seller side, USD 5.00 Buyer side Per Metric Ton

FOB
$ 235

(Met Coke)

Minimum of 10,000 MT / month 
and Maximum of 100 MT / 

month
Origin : Russia / Ukraine

Commission: USD 5.00 seller side, USD 5.00 Buyer side Per Metric Ton

next

FOB
$ 535

BITUMEN

Minimum of 10,000 MT / month 
and Maximum of 100,000 MT / 

month
Origin: Russia - Iraq

Commission: USD 5.00 seller side, 
USD 5.00 Buyer side Per Metric Ton

$ 545
$ 555 $ 565
$ 575 $ 585
$ 585 $ 595
$ 595 $ 605
$ 615 $ 625

Type

30/40

40/50

50/60

60/70

80/100

85/100

$ 640 $ 650100/120

For bulk the prices are decreased 
by 15 USD per MT

These prices are for new drums 
prices.
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Petroleum Price list

1- The freight cost is separate from the goods value and is also paid separately via t/t shipment by shipment.
2- Average freight cost for CIF is 45-80 USD per MT.
3- It will be determined upon destination and origin country.

In case the buyer requests CIF the procedures are as follows:

Products | about us | contact us back

FOB
$ -4 
MINUS PLATTS

LNG, LIQUI DIFIED
NATURAL GAS

Minimum of 30 MT / month 
and Maximum of 100 MT / 

month
Origin: Russia / Egypt  / Algeria

Commission: USD 0.5 seller side, USD 0.5 Buyer side Per Metric Ton

FOBLPG, LIQUID 
PETROLEUM GAS (LPG)

Minimum of 30,000 MT / month 
and Maximum of 100 MT / 

month 
Origin: Russia  / Algeria

Commission: USD 0.5 seller side, USD 0.5 Buyer side Per Metric Ton

FOBREBCO GOST 51 
858- 200 /9965-76

Minimum of 500,000 Barrel / 
month and Maximum of 
2,000,000 Barrel / month 

Origin: Russia

Commission: USD 0.50 seller side, USD 0.50 Buyer side Per barrel

next

$ -4 
MINUS PLATTS

$ -4 
MINUS PLATTS

FOBLIGHT CRUDE OIL

Minimum of 1,000,000 Barrel / 
month 

and Maximum of 3,00,000 
Barrel / month 

Origin: Russia /oman

Commission: USD 0.50 seller side, USD 0.50 Buyer side Per barrel

$ -4 
MINUS PLATTS



HOME

Petroleum Price list

1- The freight cost is separate from the goods value and is also paid separately via t/t shipment by shipment.
2- Average freight cost for CIF is 45-80 USD per MT.
3- It will be determined upon destination and origin country.

In case the buyer requests CIF the procedures are as follows:

Products | about us | contact us back

FOBEASTERN SIBERIAN 
PACIFIC OCEAN OIL 

(ESPO) RUSSIAN 

Minimum of 5000 Barrel / month 
and Maximum of 1,000,000 

Barrel / month 
Origin : Russia

Commission: USD 0.50 seller side, USD 0.50 Buyer side Per barrel

FOB(LCO ) LIGHT CYCLE 
OIL

Minimum of 5000 Barrel / month 
and Maximum of 1,000,000 

Barrel / month 
Origin : Russia

Commission: USD 0.50 seller side, USD 0.50 Buyer side Per barrel

FOBCrude Oil Bonny 
Light Nigerian 

Minimum of 5000 Barrel / month 
and Maximum of 1,000,000 

Barrel / month 
Origin : Russia

Commission: USD 0.50 seller side, USD 0.50 Buyer side Per barrel

next

FOBHeavy crude oil 

Minimum of 1,000,000 Barrel / 
month 

and Maximum of 3,00,000 
Barrel / month 

Origin: Russia /oman/usa

Commission: USD 0.50 seller side, USD 0.50 Buyer side Per barrel

$ -6 
MINUS PLATTS

$ -6 
MINUS PLATTS

$630 $ -6 
MINUS PLATTS
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Petroleum Price list

1- The freight cost is separate from the goods value and is also paid separately via t/t shipment by shipment.
2- Average freight cost for CIF is 45-80 USD per MT.
3- It will be determined upon destination and origin country.

In case the buyer requests CIF the procedures are as follows:

Products | about us | contact us back

FOB
$ 950

white spirit

Minimum of 5000 Barrel / month 
and Maximum of 1,000,000 

Barrel / month 
Origin : Russia/brazil/usa

Commission: USD 5.00 seller side, USD 5.00 Buyer side Per Metric Ton

FOB
$ 920

Paraffin

Minimum of 2000 MT / month
and Maximum of 30,000 MT / 

month 
Origin :Russia

Commission: USD 5.00 seller side, USD 5.00 Buyer side Per Metric Ton

FOB
$ 1.90/

gallon

Ethanol 99%

Minimum of 5000 Barrel / month 
and Maximum of 1,000,000 

Barrel / month 
Origin : Russia/brazil/usa

Commission: USD 0.5 seller side, USD 0.5 Buyer side Per Metric Ton

FOB
$ 355

Methanol 99.85

Minimum of 5000 Barrel / month 
and Maximum of 1,000,000 

Barrel / month 
Origin : Russia/brazil/usa

Commission: USD 5.00 seller side, USD 5.00 Buyer side Per Metric Ton

next



HOME

Petroleum Price list

1- The freight cost is separate from the goods value and is also paid separately via t/t shipment by shipment.
2- Average freight cost for CIF is 45-80 USD per MT.
3- It will be determined upon destination and origin country.

In case the buyer requests CIF the procedures are as follows:

Products | about us | contact us back

FOB
$ 1150

CARBON BLACK 
FEED STOCK OIL

Minimum of 10,000 MT / month 
and Maximum of 100,000 MT / 

month 
Origin : Russia / Egypt

Commission: USD 5 seller side, USD 5 Buyer side Per Metric Ton

FOB
$ 200

Granules Sulfur 
99.8%

Minimum of 10,000 MT / month 
and Maximum of 100,000 MT / 

month 
Origin: Russia / oman / iraq

Commission: USD 5 seller side, USD 5 Buyer side Per Metric Ton

FOB
$ 550

petroleum 
sponge coke

Minimum of 30,000 MT / month 
and Maximum of 100 MT / 

month 
Origin: Asia

Commission: USD 5 seller side, USD 5 Buyer side Per Metric Ton

FOB
$1180

petroleum 
calcined coke

Minimum of 10,000 MT / month 
and Maximum of 100,000 MT / 

month 
Origin: Asia

Commission: USD 5 seller side, USD 5 Buyer side Per Metric Ton

next
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Petroleum Price list

1- The freight cost is separate from the goods value and is also paid separately via t/t shipment by shipment.
2- Average freight cost for CIF is 45-80 USD per MT.
3- It will be determined upon destination and origin country.

In case the buyer requests CIF the procedures are as follows:

Products | about us | contact us back

FOB
$ 950

petroleum 
needle coke

Minimum of 30,000 MT / month 
and Maximum of 100 MT / 

month 
Origin: Asia

Commission: USD 5 seller side, USD 5 Buyer side Per Metric Ton

FOB
$650

naphtha

Minimum of 30,000 MT / month 
and Maximum of 100 MT / 

month 
Origin: Russia  / Algeria

Commission: USD 5 seller side, USD 5 Buyer side Per Metric Ton

FOB
$ 825

propane

Minimum of 30,000 MT / month 
and Maximum of 100 MT / 

month 
Origin: KSA

Commission: USD 5 seller side, USD 5 Buyer side Per Metric Ton

FOB
$ 765

ETHYLENE

Minimum of 30,000 MT / month 
and Maximum of 100 MT / 

month 
Origin: KSA

Commission: USD 5 seller side, USD 5 Buyer side Per Metric Ton

next



HOME

Petroleum Price list

1- The freight cost is separate from the goods value and is also paid separately via t/t shipment by shipment.
2- Average freight cost for CIF is 45-80 USD per MT.
3- It will be determined upon destination and origin country.

In case the buyer requests CIF the procedures are as follows:

Products | about us | contact us back

FOB
$ 820

butane

Minimum of 30,000 MT / month 
and Maximum of 100 MT / 

month 
Origin: KSA

Commission: USD 5 seller side, USD 5 Buyer side Per Metric Ton

FOB
$ 1030

propylene

Minimum of 30,000 MT / month 
and Maximum of 100 MT / 

month 
Origin: Asia

Commission: USD 5 seller side, USD 5 Buyer side Per Metric Ton

FOB
$ 1230

High Density 
Polyethylene

Minimum of 30,000 MT / month 
and Maximum of 100 MT / 

month 
Origin: Russia  / Algeria

Commission: USD 5 seller side, USD 5 Buyer side Per Metric Ton

FOB
$ 1320

Low Density 
Polyethylene

Minimum of 30,000 MT / month 
and Maximum of 100 MT / 

month 
Origin: Russia  / Algeria

Commission: USD 5 seller side, USD 5 Buyer side Per Metric Ton

next



HOME

Petroleum Price list

1- The freight cost is separate from the goods value and is also paid separately via t/t shipment by shipment.
2- Average freight cost for CIF is 45-80 USD per MT.
3- It will be determined upon destination and origin country.

In case the buyer requests CIF the procedures are as follows:

Products | about us | contact us back

FOB
$ 1170

Linear Low Density 
Polyethylene

Minimum of 30,000 MT / month 
and Maximum of 100 MT / 

month 
Origin: Russia  / Algeria

Commission: USD 5 seller side, USD 5 Buyer side Per Metric Ton

FOB
$ 1075

polypropylene

Minimum of 30,000 MT / month 
and Maximum of 100 MT / 

month 
Origin: Asia

Commission: USD 5 seller side, USD 5 Buyer side Per Metric Ton

FOB
$ 2630

styrene

Minimum of 30,000 MT / month 
and Maximum of 100 MT / 

month 
Origin: Asia

Commission: USD 5 seller side, USD 5 Buyer side Per Metric Ton

FOB
$ 1405

polystyrene

Minimum of 30,000 MT / month 
and Maximum of 100 MT / 

month 
Origin: Asia

Commission: USD 5 seller side, USD 5 Buyer side Per Metric Ton

next
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Petroleum Price list

1- The freight cost is separate from the goods value and is also paid separately via t/t shipment by shipment.
2- Average freight cost for CIF is 45-80 USD per MT.
3- It will be determined upon destination and origin country.

In case the buyer requests CIF the procedures are as follows:

Products | about us | contact us back

FOB
$ 1020

Polyethylene 
Terephthalate

Minimum of 30,000 MT / month 
and Maximum of 100 MT / 

month 
Origin: Asia

Commission: USD 5 seller side, USD 5 Buyer side Per Metric Ton

FOB
$ 830

polyvinyl 
chloride

Minimum of 30,000 MT / month 
and Maximum of 100 MT / 

month 
Origin: Asia

Commission: USD  5 seller side, USD 5 Buyer side Per Metric Ton

FOB
$ 700

mono ethylene 
glycol

Minimum of 30,000 MT / month 
and Maximum of 100 MT / 

month 
Origin: Asia

Commission: USD 5 seller side, USD 5 Buyer side Per Metric Ton

FOB
$ 590

ammonia

Minimum of 30,000 MT / month 
and Maximum of 100 MT / 

month 
Origin: Gulf

Commission: USD 5 seller side, USD 5 Buyer side Per Metric Ton

next
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Petroleum Price list

1- The freight cost is separate from the goods value and is also paid separately via t/t shipment by shipment.
2- Average freight cost for CIF is 45-80 USD per MT.
3- It will be determined upon destination and origin country.

In case the buyer requests CIF the procedures are as follows:

Products | about us | contact us back

FOB
$ 950

methyl tert-butyl 
ethylene

Minimum of 30,000 MT / month 
and Maximum of 100 MT / 

month 
Origin: Asia

Commission: USD 5 seller side, USD 5 Buyer side Per Metric Ton

FOB
$ 1050

ethylene 
dichloride

Minimum of 30,000 MT / month 
and Maximum of 100 MT / 

month 
Origin: Asia

Commission: USD 5 seller side, USD 5 Buyer side Per Metric Ton

FOB
$ 27.5

JKM

Minimum of 30,000 MT / month 
and Maximum of 100 MT / 

month 
Origin: Asia

Commission: USD 5 seller side, USD 5 Buyer side Per Metric Ton

FOB
$ 2970

polycarbonate

Minimum of 30,000 MT / month 
and Maximum of 100 MT / 

month 
Origin: Asia

Commission: USD 5 seller side, USD 5 Buyer side Per Metric Ton

next
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Petroleum Price list

1- The freight cost is separate from the goods value and is also paid separately via t/t shipment by shipment.
2- Average freight cost for CIF is 45-80 USD per MT.
3- It will be determined upon destination and origin country.

In case the buyer requests CIF the procedures are as follows:

Products | about us | contact us back

FOB
$ 480

acetic acid

Minimum of 30,000 MT / month 
and Maximum of 100 MT / 

month 
Origin: Asia

Commission: USD 5 seller side, USD 5 Buyer side Per Metric Ton

FOB
$1750

Ethylene Vinyl 
Acetate

Minimum of 30,000 MT / month 
and Maximum of 100 MT / 

month 
Origin: Asia

Commission: USD 5 seller side, USD 5 Buyer side Per Metric Ton

FOB
$ 2670

Vinyl Acetate 
Mono

Minimum of 30,000 MT / month 
and Maximum of 100 MT / 

month 
Origin: Asia

Commission: USD 5 seller side, USD 5 Buyer side Per Metric Ton

next



Products | about us | contact us back

Any kind  of oils originated  from 
petroleum, or any kind of lignite 

and  petroleum coal
or sulphur, the payment method 
will be 30% advance and  70% 

LC.

1

HOME

Petroleum and 
petrochemicals

IMPORTANT NOTES

We have no storing places all 
over the world.

the products are shipped  from 
our factories

and  strainers, (refineries) to the 
client directly.

2



1-Buyer shall issue (ICPO-BCL) or ICPO that is signed and stamped from buyer’s bank. Upon verification, Seller will issue
completed SIGNED • SEALED (FCO).Followed by draft contract for both parties countersigning.
2- Within (3) three working days Buyer shall review countersign / or make any necessary amendments.
3-Within (7) seven working days from lodging the agreement in both banks, buyer's bank shall issue financial instrument or
confirmed and guaranteed by top world bank acceptable to seller.
4-Within (10) ten working days of receipt, verify and authenticate of buyer's financial instrument, the seller shall submit full
(POP) and 2% performance bond.
5-The first shipment delivery is within 28-35 working days from the date of the seller's acceptance of the financial
instrument.
6-(NCNDA/ IMFPA) will be endorsed with the seller's and buyer's bank. Upon vessel arrival at destination port, Buyer
discharges the product and within 72 hours pays all parties their commissions.
Seller issue full(POP) Documents to buyer via bank to bank, namely:
A. Copy of commercial invoice. / B.Copy of approval of export certificate. / C. Copy of statement of availability of the
product.
D. Copy of refinery commitment to produce the product. / E.Copy of Transnet contract to transport the product to the port.
F.Copy of the port storage agreement.
G. Copy of the charter party agreement to transport the product to discharge port.
H. The customer formalities , and test report to buyer's bank.
I. Certificate of origin. / J. Copy of vessel questionnaire 88.
K. Dip test authorization.(Upon Buyer's request and Buyer will pay full amount)
L.Copy of bill of loading. / M. SGS report. / N. Tank receipt.
In FOB case, Seller's bank shall release financial instrument immediately after Buyer receives all POP documents. In CIF
case, when ship arrives at destination port and buyer conducts inspection on the goods and upon
satisfaction / the cargo passes (SGS), Seller's bank shall release financial instrument within (3) three working days and
buyer pays full amount of inspection at destination port .

PETROLEUM
PROCEDURES

PETROLEUM

HOME

Products | about us | contact us back next
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